EZ-SCREEN
TYPE 4
14 or 30 mm
TYPE 4
LOW PROFILE
14 or 25 mm
TYPE 2
30 mm

CU25D25 = CSB-UNT825M1281 (Receiver)
 DEE2R-825D (Emitter)
Kit Model Key
Model Style Kit Resolution Defined Finish Connection Interfacing QD Cordset
   Area   Options Length Options
To Order:
1.  Choose model, resolution and defined area.
2. Yellow housing is standard. To choose an optional housing,
 add an A or N prior to the connection designation:
 A for anodized aluminum (clear) finish with black endcaps
 (example, SLPK25-270A). †
 N for ESD-safe models with a nickel-plated housing and
 endcaps (example, SLPK25-270N). †
3. Choose the connection: 300 mm M12/Euro-Style Pigtail QD or
 integral Removable Disconnect (RD).
4. Choose an optional interfacing solution, such as an
 IM-T-9A or -11 interfacing model.
5. Choose one cordset for each sensor or two cordsets for a pair.
 M12/Euro Pigtail QD models (example, SLPK25-270P88) require
 mating 8-pin M12/Euro QD cordsets, such as:
  - QDE cordset with flying leads
  - DEE2R double-ended cordset
  - CSB series splitter cordset
 Integral RD models (example, SLPK25-270) require
 mating cordsets, such as:
  - RDLP cordset with flying leads
  - DELPE double-ended cordset with M12/Euro QD
   (requires additional mating 8-pin M12/Euro QD cordsets)
  - DELP cordset in cascade application for connection of
   2nd, 3rd and 4th sensors
See www.bannerengineering.com for complete information and a current listing
of accessories and options for kitting components. Call factory with questions
regarding accessories.
† Optional housings with Pigtail QD models have a black 300 mm PVC
 cable and QD overmold.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M
AC
H
IN
E
SA
FE
TY
EZ-SCREEN® (TYPE 4 & TYPE 2) PICO-GUARD FIBER OPTIC (TYPE 4)
486 More information online at  bannerengineering.com
EZ-SCREEN® Low-Profile 14 & 25 mm Resolution Specifications
Supply Voltage at the Device 24V dc ±15% (use a SELV-rated supply according to EN IEC 60950)
(The external voltage supply must be capable of buffering brief mains interruptions of 20 milliseconds, as specified in
EN/IEC 60204-1.)
Residual Ripple ± 10% maximum
Supply Current Emitter: 60 mA max., exclusive of fault load